

No. and date of agreement

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

<u>Estimate No 11</u>	
Name of work:-	Construction of
	Read from Jari Shankar
	Singh To Baneh Path
N/Agency:-	Rambabu Kumar
Agg No:-	05/MWGSY(Gu)/BDD/2021-22
D.O. start:-	29.06.2021
D.O. comp:-	28.06.2022
/	

① Cleaning and Grubbing
of RKham

$$2 \times (1125 + 95) \times 1.0 = 2440.00 \text{ m}^2$$

on 0.244 kcal

② Row and Rixing Bm and

Referenced Roller $\rightarrow 1.220 \text{ km}$

③ Const of embn with app
material with L-loop melt

Total Qty as per Agg = 1908.97 m³

Taka Outg = $0.60 \times 1908.97 \text{ m}^3$

$$= 1145.38 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(11) Bonding and Laying					
WBM Cms.					
Bottom -	785	$\times 3.75$	$\times 0.075$		220.78 m ³
Cycle -	(340+95)	$\times 3.75$	$\times 0.075$		122.34 m ³
					<u>343.12 m³</u>
(12) Form and Paving typical					
messy lot + Centre Informal sign board					02 Nos
10.2.2022 02	16.02.2022 Ar				

<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) Clearing and Grubbing of RL					
14. (1) P-I					
0.244 Hec	or	\$2970.33/Hec			12925.60
(2) Form and Paving B.M. (me)					
Ref. Pillar					
14. (2) P-I					
1.220 Km	or	13182.46/km			16083.60
(3) Cost of curb in H.L. (me)					
14. (3) P-I					
1145.38 m ³	or	197.24/m ³			225686.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ EWTN excavation in pits 1A-④ P-2					
59.59 m ³ @ 305.40/m ³ R					18199.00 ✓
⑤ Pour m/s concrete in levelled 1A-⑤ P-2					
5.92 m ³ @ 6184.10/m ³ R					36610.00 ✓
⑥ Pour m/s concrete in pits 1A-⑥ P-2					
61.21 m ³ @ 6897.00/m ³ R					422165.00 ✓

⑦ Pour and laying 1000mm dia. Hume pipe 1A-⑦ P-2					
15.00 m @ 3709.76/m R					55646.00 ✓
⑧ Excavation of 21way cutting in sand 1A-⑧ P-2					
115.05 m ³ @ 130.83/m ³ R					15060.00 ✓
⑨ Cost of emb ⁿ with excavated soil 2A-⑨ P-3					
69.03 m ³ @ 78.71/m ³ R					5433.00 ✓

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Const of As B 80T 24-10 P-3					
552.62 m ² of 3609.40 m ² 1994627.0					
(11) Bonding & laying wiron cm-3					
27-11 P-4					
343.12 m ² of 4819.77 m ² 16,537.59					
(12) Placing masonry load + cement concrete board 12-12 P-4					
0.2 No of 15 10399.16 m ² 20798.0					
Total B					44,76,991.00
Add 12% Augment (+) B					5,37,239.00
Add 1% A.L. cost (+) B					44,770.00
Add 1.785% A.S. cost (+) B					52,761.00
			B		51,11,761.00
Less 3.25% Prov Below Rate (-) B			B		2,01,915.00
			B		49,09,846.00
10.2.2022 R					